Specifikacija proizvoda

Sifra proizvoda:

Naziv modela:
Ime artikla:

Standard:

Neto teZina:

Bruto tezina:

Strana u katalogu:
Pakovanje:

Dimenzija transportne kutije:
TeZina transportne kutije:
EAN kod:

Carinska tarifa:

58.081.10-40
SQUAD

SQUAD, zenske plitke radne patike ob src,
crne

EN I1SO 20347:2012
0.99 kg

1.13667 kg

291

1

0.405 mx0.345 mx0.5 m
1.13667 kg
8605040066881
640411000000

171



